843Heating range MBE-R
ELECTRIC HEATERS WITH REGULATION INCORPORATED
MBE-R Series
Designed to be installed on the fans discharge
side.The minimum air speed through the heater
must be 1,5 m/s.
Maximum air temperature through the heater:

it is necessary to use different accessories
and installation elements (temperature probe,
protection pressure switch, contactors, etc.)
which are specified in the corresponding
instructions, depending on the installation to be
carried out.
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Modelo Voltage
 (V)
Power
(W)
Minimum airflow
(m3/h)
Ø
(mm)
MBE-100/04B-R 1/230 400 50 100
MBE-100/08B-R 1/230 800 50 100
MBE-125/04B-R 1/230 400 70 125
MBE-125/08B-R 1/230 800 70 125
MBE-125/12B-R 1/230 1200 70 125
MBE-160/07B-R 1/230 700 110 160
MBE-160/14B-R 1/230 1400 110 160
MBE-160/21B-R 1/230 2100 110 160
MBE-200/20T-R 2/400 2000 170 200
MBE-200/30T-R 2/400 3000 170 200
MBE-200/40T-R 2/400 4000 170 200
MBE-200/50T-R 2/400 5000 170 200
MBE-200/60T-R 2/400 6000 170 200
MBE-250/20T-R 2/400 2000 270 250
MBE-250/30T-R 2/400 3000 270 250
MBE-250/40T-R 2/400 4000 270 250
MBE-250/50T-R 2/400 5000 270 250
MBE-250/60T-R 2/400 6000 270 250
MBE-250/90T-R 3/400 9000 270 250
MBE-315/30T-R 2/400 3000 430 315
MBE-315/60T-R 2/400 6000 430 315
MBE-315/90T-R 3/400 9000 430 315
MBE-315/120T-R 3/400 12000 430 315
MBE-355/60T-R 2/400 6000 540 355
MBE-355/90T-R 3/400 9000 540 355
MBE-355/120T-R 3/400 12000 540 355
MBE-400/60T-R 2/400 6000 680 400
MBE-400/90T-R 3/400 9000 680 400
MBE-400/120T-R 3/400 12000 680 400
MBE-400/150T-R 3/400 15000 680 400
MBE-450/90T-R 3/400 9000 860 450
MBE-450/150T-R 3/400 15000 860 450
MBE-500/60T-R 2/400 6000 1.070 500
MBE-500/90T-R 3/400 9000 1.070 500
MBE-500/120T-R 3/400 12000 1.070 500
844 Heating range MBE-R
ELECTRIC HEATERS WITH REGULATION INCORPORATED
MBE-R Series

Model Curve
355/180T 9
400/60T 1
400/90T 2
400/120T 3
400/150T 8
400/180T 10
450/90T 2
450/150T 7
500/60T 1
500/90T 1
500/120T 2
500/150T 4
500/180T 7
Model D
MBE-100 100
MBE-125 125
MBE-160 160
MBE-200 200
MBE-250 250
MBE-315 315
MBE-355 355
MBE-400 400
MBE-450 450
MBE-500 500
845Heating range ACCESSORIES
ELECTRIC HEATERS
ACCESSORIES